Williamson County

Print Form

The following asset(s) is (are) considered for: (select or TRANSFER bet ween county departments (TRADE-IN for r SALE at the earliest auction * DONATION to			RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
Accot Lists			***************************************
Asset List: Quantity Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
* Please see attached	list		
Parties involved: FROM (Transferor Department):	5/)		
Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff:	Contact Person:	PANAA III.	
Print Name Onnie Sums Signature	Print Name Date Phone Number		
	ction	7.77.44	
Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
Print Name	Print Name / 943-3314		
Signature [Date Phone Number		
* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bic asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed o	ds are made, the Purchasing Director may d of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	lispose of or date of don	donate this (these) ation or disposal.
Forward to Cou	inty Auditor's Offic	ce	
This Change Status was approved as agenda item # in	Commissioner's Court on		
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		

- 3 blue chairs
- 20 green chairs
- 12 wooden chairs
- 7 white chairs
- 4 tan chairs
- 17 red chairs
- 26 black chairs
- 3 file cabinets storage cabinets
- 2 book cases
- 10 brown wooden desks
- 6 tables
- 1 printer stand
- 1 IBM Wheelwriter 5 typewriter, serial # unknown
- 3 Lathem time clocks
 - serial #s U-105148
 - U-105149
 - U-106272
- 2 Garrett metal detectors
 - Serial #s 97095685
 - 97095983

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on

Williamson County

22502000	802285-00028	
Print	Enro	
F 1 13 11		0 888

Parties involved: FROM (Transferor Department): Building Maintenance Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff: Joseph Latteo Print Name Print Name TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) Print Name Print Name Print Name Print Name Print Name Print Name	for the county	_ DESTRI	JCTION due to
Quantity Description (year, make, model, etc.) Parties involved: FROM (Transferor Department): Building Maintenance Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff: Doseph Latteo Print Name Signature To (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) Print Name Print Name Contact Person: 512 - 943 Phone Number Contact Person Contact Person Contact Person From Number Contact Person From Number Contact Person Contact Person Print Name Print Name Print Name		Public F	Health / Safety
Quantity Description (year, make, model, etc.) See Attached Serial Number Lis			
Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): To (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) (serial, service ta (serial, service ta (serial, service ta (serial) Number Lie (seria			
Parties involved: FROM (Transferor Department): Building Maintenance Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff: Joseph Latteo Print Name Print Name TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) Contact Person Contact Person Print Name Print Name Print Name Print Name	721-01 (CERTACONO PERENE DE DESCRISSO DE LA PROPERTIDA DE COMPANSA DE COMPANSA DE COMPANSA DE COMPANSA DE COMP	County Tag#	Condition of Asse (Working, Non- Working)
FROM (Transferor Department): Building Maintenance Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff: Joseph Latteo Print Name Print Name Signature TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) Print Name Print Name Print Name Print Name Print Name Phone Number	st	w	Vorking
FROM (Transferor Department): Building Maintenance Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff: Joseph Latteo Print Name Print Name Signature TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) Print Name Print Name Print Name Print Name Print Name Phone Number			
FROM (Transferor Department): Building Maintenance Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff: Joseph Latteo Print Name Print Name Signature TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) Print Name Print Name Print Name Print Name Print Name Phone Number			
Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff: Joseph Latteo Print Name Print Name Signature TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) Print Name Print Name Date Print Name Print Name Print Name			
Authorized Staff: Joseph Latteo Print Name Print Name Signature TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) Print Name Print Name Date Contact Person Print Name Print Name Print Name		A1144	
Print Name Print Name Bignature Date Print Name Date Date TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) Contact Person Print Name Print Name Print Name Print Name			
Signature Date Date TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) Contact Person Print Name Date Phone Number	111 ++		
Signature Date TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) Contact Person Print Name Signature Date Phone Number	Whelslon		A Andrewson and Angres
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) Print Name Print Name Date Phone Number	2-1599		
Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) Print Name Date Phone Number			A44
Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) Print Name Print Name Date Phone Number			
Print Name Print Name Date Contact Person Print Name Print Name			
Signature Date Phone Number	:		
Date Thore Number			
If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are made the Durch at			
If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are made, the Purchasin sset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will be sent to the Audito	g Director may dispor's Office with a dat	ose of or do	onate this (these) on or disposal.
	1 0 000		
Forward to County Audito	r's Ottice	À	

Pallet #	Serial No.	Pallet #	Serial No.
1	2044370301139	3	
4		3	2044500303521
	2045040304153		2044500303741
	2046380717911		2046380717887
	2044520303930		2045040304149
	2046380717702		2045430309205
	2045040304156		2045040304138
	2045430308730		2045040304150
	2045040304158		2045430309145
2	2045043034142	4	2046380717885
	2044500303211		2045430309208
	2044520303980		2044500303790
	2045040304147		2044500303674
	2044500303502		2046380717703
	2046380717952		2045040304154
	2045400303794		2044500303769
	2045430308732		2044500303783

Williamson County

P			

TRANSFER bet ween county departm		•	_ DEST	RUCTION due to
			Publi	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
Asset List:				
Quantity Descripti (year, make, mo		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
1 Dell PowerEdge 2650 server	J6LTI	P51		Non-Working
Parties involved:				
FROM (Transferor Department): Techn	ology Services			
Transferor - Elected Official/Depai	~~~			
Authorized Staff:		Contact Person:		
Tammy McCulley		Tammy McCulley		
Print Name		Print Name		
Omny Malley	June 2, 2010	+1 (512) 943-1455		
Signature	Date	Phone Number		
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Tr	ade-in/Donee): Auction			
Transferee - Elected Official/Depai				
Authorized Staff OR Donee - Repre approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signati		Contact Person:		
	,			
Tony Hill Print Name		Tony Hill Print Name		
	l 2, 2010	+1 (512) 943-3314		
Signature		Phone Number		
If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sa asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be	le at auction and no bids are donated or disposed of will	made, the Purchasing Director may be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	dispose of or a date of don	donate this (these) ation or disposal.
Forw	ard to Count	ty Auditor's Offi	ce	
This Change Status was approved as age		missioner's Court on		

Williamson County

		3312	100		
100	2.1	nt		711	m
6.54			400	2.15	1000

Asset Status Change Form

	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (selec				
	TRANSFER bet ween county departments TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county SALE at the earliest auction * DONATION to a non-county entity			C DEST Publi	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
Asset Li	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
1	Metal Ash Tray/Trash Can	None		None	
1	Metal Stand and Sign	None		None	
1	Hon Chair	мон6	GY (Model 7901 AQ)	None	Non-Working
1	Hon Chair	MJH60	GY (Model 7901 AQ)	None	Working
1	Hon Chair	36EY7	'A	None	Working
Jessica Sc Print Nar Signatur	ne ssica Damidt	Date	Print Name +1 (512) 352-4159 Phone Number		
Transfer Authoriz	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auc ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ sed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If beir for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:		
Print Nar	me		Print Name		
Signatur	е	Date	Phone Number		
f If the aboasset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or dispos	o bids are sed of will	made, the Purchasing Director may be sent to the Auditor's Office with	dispose of or a date of don	donate this (these) ation or disposal.

Forward to County Auditor's Office

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County

P			

	SALE at the earliest auction * ODNATION to a non-county entity			ssets of similar type for the county -county entity	DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety	
Asset L	ist:					
Quantity	Descripti			Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asse (Working, Non- Working)
1	Dell Inspirion 8600 with docking station	on, keyboard and mouse	Servic	e Tag: J483F51	C00344	Working
						
Parties	involved:			The state of the s		
FROM (T	ransferor Department): Comm	issioner Precinct 3 (02	213)			
	or - Elected Official/Depar	······································				
	zed Staff:			Contact Person:		
Terri Cou	ntess			Terri Countess		
Print Nai	me /			Print Name		
Age of	n Courlest	June 7	7, 2010	+1 (512) 943-3370		
Signatur	re		Date	Phone Number		
TO (Tran:	sferee Department/Auction/Tra	ade-in/Donee):	uchi	on		
	ee - Elected Official/Depar					HVB.
	zed Staff OR Donee - Repre for Sale or Trade-in, no signati			Contact Person:		
Print Nar	me			Print Name		
Signatur	е		Date	Phone Number		
If the abosset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sa list of the (these) asset(s) to be	e at auction and no b donated or disposed	ids are of will	made, the Purchasing Director may be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	dispose of o	r donate this (these) ation or disposal.
	Forw	ard to Co	unt	y Auditor's Offi		
				TARMENT A WILL T	-	

Inis Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson CountyAsset Status Change Form

Print Form

	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (se SFER bet ween county departments		issets of similar type for the county		"DUCTION:
SALE at the earliest auction * □ DONATION to a non-county entity				RUCTION due to ic Health / Safety	
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
1	Dell Dimension 4550, keyboard and mouse	Serial	#: C117F21	C00358	Working
1	Dell Monitor	No tag	gs	No Tags	Working
Parties	involved:				
FROM (T	ransferor Department): Commissioner Precinct	t 3 (0213)			
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/	(0213)			
	zed Staff:		Contact Person:		
Rachel Ru			Rachel Rull		
Print Nar	me		Print Name		
////	Well Bull I	June 7, 2010	+1 (512) 943-3370		
Signatur <u></u>		Date	Phone Number		
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	Auci			
Transfer	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/		TOVI		
	zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If b for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	eing	Contact Dougous		
			Contact Person:		
Print Nar	me		Print Name		
Signatur	е	Date	Phone Number		
f If the abous sset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disp	no bids are posed of will	made, the Purchasing Director may be sent to the Auditor's Office with	dispose of o a date of dor	r donate this (these) nation or disposal.
140.000.000	Forward to (Count	y Auditor's Offi	ce	
Γhis Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item #		missioner's Court on		
f for Sale	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse				

Williamson County Asset Status Change Form

The following asset(s) is(are) to	be considered for: (Select one)
-----------------------------------	---------------------------------

TRANSFER between county departments

TRADE-IN for new assets for the county

⋄ SALE at the earliest auction

C DONATION to a non-county entity

Asset list:

Quantity	Description (year, make model & etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#
4	blue armless rolling chair		working
2	grey armless rolling chair		working
1	black armless rolling chair		non-working
1	brown metal armless rolling chair		working
	nvolved: Insferor Department): 492 Elections Dept r - Elected Official/Department Head/		
Authorize Print Nam Signature Date	d'Staff: Live Barron	Print Name 943-1630 Phone Number	
TO (Transfe	eree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	Ascrino	
Authorize	e - Elected Official/Department Head/ d Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:	
Print Name	9	Print Name	
Signature		Phone Number	
Date —	//		
F or assets The Donee	donated to a non-county entity: accepts the above assets and has determined	the Fair Market Value of assets to be	

Forward to County Auditor's Office

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	//
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	//	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
by		

Williamson County

Print Form

The follow	ving asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select on	2)		
	ER bet ween county departments C TRADE-IN for ne		DEST	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
SALE at 1	the earliest auction * C DONATION to a	non-county entity	` Publi	c Health / Safety
Asset Lis	t: ,			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
11	Bookcash			60000
	lateral file capinet			GeV01)
//2	may black tile cubinet			6000
1 2	mall Revinel Fable			6,000
Parties inv FROM (Tran	volved: Insferor Department): LOMMISQUENE	z, Pet One		
ransferor	- Elected Official/Department Head/	Sept De Grade		
Nuthorized	Staff:	Contact Person:		
War	y Clarke	_ Mary Clark		
Print Name	res Clark 7/8/10	Print Name (5/2) 244-86	10	
ignature	Da	te Phone Number	<u> </u>	
O (Transfer	ee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	Dealwerehou	(A.O.	
ransferee	- Elected Official/Department Head/	 	<u> </u>	
	Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
proved for				
rint Name		Print Name		

Forward to County Auditor's Office

asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a date of donation or disposal.

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County

Print Form

The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select on ANSFER bet ween county departments CTRADE-IN for no		_ DEST	RUCTION due to
SALE at the earliest auction * C DONATION to a non-county entity		Publi	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
Asset List:		r .	T
Quantity Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Ass (Working, Non Working)
1 blue desk chair			600D
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ROM (Transferor Department): ////////////////////////////////////	Pot 1		
ransferor - Elected Official/Department Head/	f f 2 de de de la companya del companya del companya de la company	2440-110-0-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	
uthorized Staff: Mary Clark	Contact Person:		
rint Name ANGlusk 7/8/10	Print Name/ (5/2) 244-86/0		
gnature Da	ete Phone Number		
***************************************	rehouse.		**************************************
ansferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ uthorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being proved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
int Name	Print Name		
gnature Dat	Phone Number		THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT O
the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids a et(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of w	re made, the Purchasing Director may dis ill be sent to the Auditor's Office with a d	spose of or o	lonate this (these) tion or disposal.
	ty Auditor's Offic		

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by _	